
Senior Football 2016

10 at 11 AHS 6pm 11 at 12 GHS 7:15pm

9 at 12 GHS 6:15pm 3 at 4 EMHS 6pm

4 at 5 BHS 6pm 5 at 2 NHS 6:30pm

3 at 6 GHS 7:15pm

9 at 10 Riverview 6pm 8 at 7 FCHS 6:30pm

6 at 1 FCHS 12:30pm 2 at 3 CHS 7:15pm

12 at 10 Riverview 7:30pm 8 at 11 AHS 6pm

6 at 4 EMHS 6:15pm 1 at 5 BHS 6:30pm

September 20, Tuesday September 21, Wednesday

September 6, Tuesday September 12, Monday

September 13, Tuesday September 14, Wednesday

September 17, Saturday September 19, Monday

4. East Mont     Adam Combs       540-312-9902 10. Radford        Sam Hubbard      540-250-3526

5. B'burg Bruins   Latrell Keys       540-818-9912 11. Auburn Eagles Mike Sparrer    540-230-3807

6. Pearisburg           Chad             540- 599-0212 12. Pembroke     Aaron Myers        540-599-0669

1. Floyd             Dustin                    540-745-9363 1. Floyd               Dustin                   540-745-9363

2. Narrrows      Rodney Perdue     540-922-9309     8. PC Chiefs       Ward Angle         540-616-9290

3. C'burg            Mark Sisson        540-605-0129 9. C'burg            Brad Henley         540-641-5982  



Senior Football 2016

7 at 11 AHS 6pm 8 at 9 CHS 7:15pm

4 at 2 NHS 7:30pm 3 at 5 BHS 6pm

12 at 7 FCHS 12:30pm 4 at 1 FCHS 6:30pm

2 at 1 FCHS 2pm 5 at 6 GHS 7:30pm

11 at 9 CHS 7:15pm 10 at 8 Randolph Park 6:30pm

12 at 8 Randolph Park 6:30pm 6 at 2 NHS 6:15pm

10 at 7 FCHS 6:30pm 4 at 11 EMHS 6pm

7 at 9 CHS 7:15pm 3 at 10 River View 6pm

12 at 2 GHS 12:30pm 11 vs 5 BHS 6pm

7 at 1 FCHS 12:30pm 10 at 4 EMHS 6pm

8 at 6 DMS 12:30 9 at 3 CHS 6pm

12 at 6 GHS 7:30pm 1 at 8 Randolph Park 6:30pm

October 18, Tuesday October 19, Wdnesday

October 5, Wednesday October 10, Monday

October 11, Tuesday October 13, Thursday

October 15, Saturday October 17, Monday

September 27, Tuesday September 28, Wednesday

October 1, Saturday October 4, Tuesday



Senior Football 2016

7 at 2 NHS 12:30pm 1 at 3 CHS 7:15pm

 5 at 9 CHS 6pm

October 22, Saturday October 24, Monday

October 25, Tuesday


